The EORI number allows the intracommunity
customs authorities to identify the economic

operators. For FRANCE-based companies, the EORI
number is preceded by the country code of FRANCE

(FR), and followed by the SIRET number of the

You can specify here the
number of your internal
invoice if you want

0O) FORM 1
company.
DECANTER FINE WINE ENCOUNTER - SHANGHAI
NOVEMBER 26th 2016
Exhibitor |[Name / Invoice No: A/
(Shipper) |Address / SENTTO : SHANGUALCLENE viL S NE S @ Dates:
Zip code &City / NOB( These columns and the line
Seunty / ey « Total » are automatically A
Tel/Fax / SHAN (e
7 calculated.
L
[_eoriw - | / LOGISTICS
Type of Wines CIFVALUE
s — Stndara | / Full of Wine - N Wine Label //IN ENGLISH e —
| Quantity Quantity | Litre per | Packing Size
(h::)h % | of carton W:l:ht of Bottle | Bottle |perCartonin Sm;m s:'“;;; c:';:."":) / Brand Name Description of Product Vintage Vakie A
liters rose,
= }A of manufacturer “m""'d:'::" R e o Teaer) Grape Variety with ratio Class of wine and appellation|  Y82* | (valueEUR€) | (value EURE)
0.00 // 0.00€
0.00 / 0.00€
0.00 / 0.00€
0.00 / 0.00€
0.00 / - 0.00€
0.00 0.00€
0.00 / 0.00€
0.00 / 0.00€
OT/// 0.00€
o 0.00€
ﬁm 0.00€
r 0.00 0.00€
] ow 000€
//// 0.00 0.00€
/ v / 000 0.00€
/// // // 0.00 0.00€
000 0.00€
)4 / 000 0.00€
TOTAL # | o0 ? o Y 0.00 0.00€
Name of Shipper:

All information required is for customs purpose and would not be disclosed to other parties.

For trade fair purpose only — Not for sale
Country of origin :




INVOICE/PACKING LIST (FOR DRY CARGO) FORM 2

NTER FINE WINE ENCOUNTER - SHANGHAI
NOVEMBER 26th 2016

These columns and the line « Total » are
automatically calculated.

Exhibitor

(Shipper)

Name

N

Address

SEND TO : SHANGHAI CHENG Y1 LOGISTICS CO., LTD

Zip code & City

NO 80, FU TE ROAD (NORTH)

Country

WAI-GAO-QIAO FREE TRADE ZONE

Tel/Fax

SHANGHALI, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

EORIN®

Page 1 de 1

Invoice No :

Dated :

LOGISTICS

P'kg Number
(Running
number)

Qtyof
Carton

Dimension
s(LxWx
H)

Gross

MATERIAL o&n@ou

CIF Unit Value

weight
(kgs)

Quantity of |
items

Components (plastic, glass, ...)

\escrbﬂon of material

(EUR)

CIF Total Value
(EUR)

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

0.00€

y

0.00€

TOTAL:

0.000

0.00

0.00€

NAME OF SHIPPER :

Allinformation required is for customs purpose and would not be disclosed to other parties.
For trade fair purpose only - Not for sale
Country of origin: FRANCE

We hereby certify the above information are true and correct.




